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Looking to join a social group, meet 
new people and make new friends?

Sunnyfield’s Sunday Lunch Club brings 
people together to enjoy food, fun 
and get out and about in their local 
community. 
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To register for upcoming events contact our 
friendly Client  Engagement Team.

T 1300 588 688  | E enquiries@sunnyfield.org.au
www.sunnyfield.org.au

Time 
10am – 2pm

Location 
Blacktown Community Services Hub 
87 Flushcombe Road, Blacktown

*Price is as per the NDIS price guide list
* Additional activity cost $30

Sunday February 4
Blacktown RSL Club 

Sunday February 11
Coffee Club Rouse Hill

Sunday February 18
St Marys RSL

Sunday March 4
Westfield Parramatta

Sunday March 11
Penrith Panthers

Sunday March 18
Pub lunch

Sunday March 25
Penrith Bowling Club

Sunday April 1
Westfield Blacktown

Sunday April 8
Pub lunch

Sunday April 15
Westfield Penrith
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